
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

16
26

469
3,074
2,365
1,378

12
12

442
4,082
2,305
2,403

12
7

414
4,075
2,248
2,493

14
8

486
3,510
2,838
1,632

13
7

349
3,401
3,525

625

GAT Area  Leader:  Jung-Yul Choi

September Only Results

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

4
3

111
445
575

20

5
0

182
698
482
423

6
1

176
801
457
588

7
1

208
600
679
194

8
1

179
629
657
230

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

16
26

469
3,074
2,365
1,378

12
12

442
4,082
2,305
2,403

12
7

414
4,075
2,248
2,493

14
8

486
3,510
2,838
1,632

13
7

349
3,401
3,525

625

September Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 1 Results
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GAT Group K - Area 5-Korea

GAT Group Leader:  Bong-Am Lim, Dae-Young Kim, Deok-Man Park, Doo-Hoon Ahn, Gang-Su Ha, Jae 

July to September (3 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 4MBR0213



2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 354 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
3

24
122
213
-61

3
0

120
279
196
208

2
1

46
299
177
207

4
0

128
238
283
121

4
0

95
197
216

93

MD 355 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
0

68
181
190

68

1
0

26
217
146
112

2
0

63
327
204
199

2
0

58
215
253

31

2
0

63
205
231

54

MD 356 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

19
142
172

13

1
0

36
202
140
103

2
0

67
175

76
182

1
1

22
147
143

42

2
1

21
227
210

83

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
3

111
445
575

20

5
0

182
698
482
423

6
1

176
801
457
588

7
1

208
600
679
194

8
1

179
629
657
230

September Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Bong-Am Lim, Dae-Young Kim, Deok-Man Park, Doo-Hoon Ahn, Gang-Su Ha, Jae 

GAT Group K - Area 5-Korea

Page 3 of 4MBR0213



2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 354 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
15

122
773
999
-35

7
6

267
1,187

919
580

3
4

107
1,144

818
545

6
1

259
1,030
1,153

406

6
1

162
862

2,023
-808

MD 355 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

7
4

214
1,195

686
773

2
4

69
1,619

745
1,025

4
0

151
1,645

829
1,047

5
4

124
1,394

854
759

4
2

105
1,340

825
702

MD 356 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
7

133
1,106

680
640

3
2

106
1,276

641
798

5
3

156
1,286

601
901

3
3

103
1,086

831
467

3
4

82
1,199

677
731

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

16
26

469
3,074
2,365
1,378

12
12

442
4,082
2,305
2,403

12
7

414
4,075
2,248
2,493

14
8

486
3,510
2,838
1,632

13
7

349
3,401
3,525

625

Quarter 1 Results

GAT Group K - Area 5-Korea

GAT Group Leader:  Bong-Am Lim, Dae-Young Kim, Deok-Man Park, Doo-Hoon Ahn, Gang-Su Ha, Jae 

Page 4 of 4MBR0213


